Handheld Thermometer
R
RoHS compliant
RoHS compliant
DP-700DP-350
Simple Type
Thermometer
The DP-350 is an economical thermometer with a wide

Terminal Connector
For DP-350 (3C) For DP-700 (6C)
For semi-solid, viscous material and liquid
ød
150 125
2.5
ø20
Max. 650°C
Max. 750°C
(ød=1.6)
(ød=3.2)
Max. 650°C
Max. 750°C
(ød=1.6)
(ød=3.2)
JB-160-K-1.6-150-1000-3C/F (For DP-350, ød=1.6)
JB-160-K-1.6-150-1000-6C/F (For DP-700, ød=1.6)
JB-160-K-3.2-150-1000-3C/F (For DP-350, ød=3.2)
JB-160-K-3.2-150-1000-6C/F (For DP-700, ød=3.2)
JB-160
JB-16
JB-15
100
ød
63
ø20
JB-16-K-1.6-100-1000-3C/F (For DP-350, ød=1.6)
JB-16-K-1.6-100-1000-6C/F (For DP-700, ød=1.6)
JB-16-K-3.2-100-1000-3C/F (For DP-350, ød=3.2)
JB-16-K-3.2-100-1000-6C/F (For DP-700, ød=3.2)
ø2
ø12 ø10
ø20
48 68 60